2. Kneippstadtmarathon in Bad Worishofen

2010

Platz
6.
40.
55.

10.
14.
22.

12.
23.
26.
37.

Name
Walter Roswitha
Briemle Oliver

Walter Franz

Worishofer Waltraud
Kunder Elisa

Richter Doris

Schwaier Maximilian
Wegst Manuel
Timmler Klaus-Peter

Bohm Rudi

Ergebnisliste

Altersklasse
Frauen W50 1.
Manner M45 10.
Manner M50 10.

Teilnehmer gesamt: 142

Frauen W50 1.
wliB 2.
Frauen W50 2.

Teilnehmer gesamt: 36

mJA 1.
mJB 3.
Manner M55 1.

Manner M50 4.

Teilnehmer gesamt: 50

Distanz
21,1 km
21,1 km
21,1 km

7 km
7 km
7 km

7 km
7 km
7 km
7 km

Zeit h:m:s
1:39:17
1:37:55
1:42:31

0:43:01
0:43:59
0:47:02

0:31:56
0:34:12
0:35:56
0:39:36


http://www.kneippstadtmarathon.de/

